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
|:| Electric Floor
|:| Furnace Heat

|:| Pump
|:| Hydronic

|:| Multi-Zoned

Cooling

|:| Ductless or Split
|:| Electric Evaporative

|:| Cooler

Water Heater Types

|:| Electric

|:| Gas
|:| Other

|:| Natural Gas

|:| Pellet Stove

|:| Propane Solar

|:| Space Heater
|:| Wall Heater

|:| Wood

|:| Gas
|:| Multi Unit

|:| Multi-Zoned

|:| Smart Vent

|:| Wall/Window Unit
|:| Whole House Fan

|:| Propane

Comment

Comment

Comment



Laundry

|:| 220V/Electric

Basement

|:| Crawl Space
|:| Finished Full

Security Features

|:| Audio Recording Dev.

|:| Audio/Video Sec System

|:| Controlled Access Fire

|:| Alarm

|:| Fire Suppression System

|:| Sec Bars w/ Quick Rs Sec

|:| System Prewired Sec
|:| System Leased

|:| Sec System Owned

|:| Sec System Rented

|:| Smoke Detectors Video
|:| Recording Dev Window

|:| Security Bars

|:| Upper Floor
|:| Upper Flr Lndry Shoot

|:| Other

|:| Partial Basement

[ ]stab

|:| Unfinished

Comment

Comment

Comment



Accessibility Features

Accessible Doors
Bathroom Fixtures
Other

Stair Lift

Wheelchair Accessible

T

Windows

|:| Dual Pane Partial
|:| Garden Windows

|:| Screens

|:| Single Pane

Window Treatments

|:| All Stay
|:| Blinds

|:| Curtains
|:| Drapes
|:| None
Utilities
Utilities
|:| 220 Volts

|:| 3 Phase
|:| 440 Volts

|:| All Electric

|:| All Public
*Solar |:| Yes

* Solar Power kWh

Accessible Elevator
Kitchen Cabinets
Ramp

Exterior Wheelchair Lift

HiEnn.

Hand Rails

Wheelchair Accessible Shower

Skylight(s)
Solar Screens
Storm

Triple Pane
Vinyl

Wood

None Stay
Rods

Shades

Shutters

oo oo

Some Stay

I:l Natri Gas Connected
|:| Natural Gas Avail

|:| Underground Utilities

Ramp Width
Ramp Rise

Ramp Slope Ratio
Ramp Landings
Ramp Handrails
Ramp Firm Surface

Ramp Slip Resistant Surface

Comment

Comment

Comment

|:| No * Solar Comments

* Solar Ownership

* Total Amount Owed

*#of Payments Remaining



*Solar Options
Up to 7 Options allowed

|:| Solar Battery in Garage
|:| Solar Battery Offsite

|:| Solar Domestic Water

|:| Solar Ground

|:| Solar Heating

Water Source

|:| Domestic Water

*Well Type

|:| Community Well
|:| Private Well

Well Level
Well Depth
Well G.P.M

Well HP

Sewer

|:| None
|:| Other

|:| Public Available
|:| Public Sewer

|:| Solar Panels

|:| Solar Screens

|:| Solar Tubes

|:| Solar Water Panels

|:| Public

|:| Shared Well

|:| Well

|:| RV Septic Disposal
|:| Septic Needed Septic

|:| Tank

Comment

Comment

Comment

Comment



Association
Amenity Name

*HOA |:| Yes

*HOA Dues

*HOA Frequency

Association Includes

|:| Building Maintenance

|:| Cable TV

|:| Common Area(s)

|:| Electricity

|:| Lawn Maintenance
[ ] Rec. Facilities

Assoc Amenities

|:| Age Restriction
|:| Athletic Facilities

|:| BBQ
|:| Cable TV

|:| Club House Golf

|:| Memberships
|:| Gated Community

|:| Pets Allowed

Restrictions

|:| Age Restrictions

|:| Children

|:| Exterior Alterations

|:| Guests

I:' Security Guard

I:' Sauna
I:' Spa
I:' Storage

|:| Tennis Courts

Comment

Comment

Comment



Exterior
Exterior

|:| Alcan

D Aluminum

|:| Block
D Brick

|:| Brick Veneer
EI Cement Board

[ ] Concrete
[ ] Fiberglass
[ ] Framed
[ ]Log

[ ] Masonite

[ ] Metal Siding

Architectural Style

|:| Cabin
|:| Colonial

D Contemporary
EI Cottage/Bungalow

D Custom
|:| Fixer Upper
EI Historical/Preserve

[l Mediterranean

D Other

EI Ranch/County

Exterior Amenities

|:| Atrium

[ ] Builtin BBQ
[ ] courtyard
[ ] DogPen
[] Dog Run

[ ] Fire Pit

Other Structures

I:l 2 Homes on Lot

D Bar

|:| Other
|:| Shingle Siding

|:| Steel

D Stone Veneer

|:| Stucco

|:| Unknown
[ ] Vinyl Siding
|:| Wood Siding

|:| Remodeled

|:| Retirement Community

|:| Semi Custom

|:| Spanish

|:| Townhouse

|:| Updated

|:| Victorian

|:| Zero Lot Line

|:| Dog Run
[] FirePit
|:| Gazebo

|:| Golf Course

|:| Barn

|:| Green House

|:| Guest House

Comments

Comment

Comment



|:| Yes

Horse Property
*Horse Amenities

[ ] 1-6stalls

[ ] 7+ stalls

[ ] Arena

[ ] Arena Covered
[ ] Barn

[ ] Boarding Stable
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